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Start : 09:45, End : 10:15

1 MILAN COMPETITION GUILLOT Marc GEN 1 35.978 31.985 33.495 14 - - 129.0

2 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre C 1 36.211 32.075 33.501 7 0.329 0.329 128.5

3 GPA RACING POUGET David GEN 2 36.232 32.189 33.577 7 0.540 0.211 128.3

4 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas GEN 3 36.394 32.261 33.588 14 0.785 0.245 128.0

5 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu C 2 36.923 32.019 33.682 6 1.166 0.381 127.5

6 GPA RACING FINKELSTEIN Alexandre C 3 36.569 32.424 33.762 13 1.297 0.131 127.3

7 JSB COMPETITION LENEUTRE Joran C 4 36.575 32.567 33.850 8 1.534 0.237 127.0

8 GM SPORT MAIO Guillaume C 5 36.591 32.491 33.949 12 1.573 0.039 127.0

9 VIC'TEAM BAZIRET Julien C 6 36.694 32.434 33.911 9 1.581 0.008 127.0

10 GPA RACING MONMANEIX Pierre GD 1 36.908 32.303 33.853 12 1.606 0.025 127.0

11 JSB COMPETITION RENET Aurélien C 7 36.841 32.595 33.963 13 1.941 0.335 126.5

12 MILAN COMPETITION JOUSSET Léo C 8 36.963 32.558 33.959 7 2.022 0.081 126.4

13 GPA RACING HORN GD 2 37.007 32.448 34.028 8 2.025 0.003 126.4

14 GM SPORT FAYE Michel GD 3 37.004 32.707 33.997 13 2.250 0.225 126.2

15 GPA RACING DELCROIX Cédric C 9 37.218 32.582 34.145 14 2.487 0.237 125.9

16 TEAM LUCAS DZIADUS Laurent GD 4 37.161 32.713 34.209 6 2.625 0.138 125.7

17 GM SPORT FEBREAU Julien GD 5 37.138 32.678 34.382 13 2.740 0.115 125.6

18 MILAN COMPETITION LEAL Michel GD 6 37.258 32.778 34.432 16 3.010 0.270 125.2

19 GPA RACING CAUVAS Benjamin GD 7 37.600 33.016 34.770 9 3.928 0.918 124.2

20 T2CM VIGUIER Lionel GD 8 37.735 33.180 34.903 12 4.360 0.432 123.6

21 GPA RACING NAVILLOD Yann-Maël GD 9 37.631 33.358 34.875 10 4.406 0.046 123.6

22 GPA RACING ROSTANT Gaël GD 10 38.146 33.222 34.560 12 4.470 0.064 123.5

23 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Antoine C 10 - - - 0 - - -

24 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Jérémy GD 11 - - - 0 - - -

25 UNIQ RACING LIN Chen Han C 11 - - - 0 - - -

26 UNIQ RACING SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy C 12 - - - 0 - - -

27 VIC'TEAM RIGOULET Mathieu GD 12 - - - 0 - - -
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